••  IInndduussttrryy  SSttaannddaarrdd  PPaacckkaaggee
••  55..00,,  33..33,,  22..55  oorr  11..88  VVoolltt
••  HHCCMMOOSS  //  TTTTLL  OOuuttppuutt
••  SSttaabbiilliittyy  ttoo  ±±1100ppppmm
••  WWiiddee  FFrreeqquueennccyy  RRaannggee
MMBBHH  SSeerriieess
Half-Size (8 pin DIP)

Specifications subject to change without notice
Revision: 9/17/02 EOS02
Part Numbering Guide
Mechanical Dimensions
Markings
Line 1:  MMD
Line 2:  Par t  Number
L ine 3:  Frequency
Line 4:  Date Code
Environmental / Mechanical
Shock:  MIL-STD-883, Method 2002, Condition B
Solderability:  MIL-STD-883, Method 2003
Solvent Resistance:  MIL-STD-202, Method 215
Vibration:  MIL-STD-883, Method 2007, Condition A
Gross Leak Test:  MIL-STD-883, Method 1014, Condition C
Fine Leak Test:  MIL-STD-883, Method 1014, Condition A2
Pin Connections Value Added Information
P i n  1 :  N o  C o n n e c t  o r  T r i - s t a t e *
P i n  4 :  C a s e  G r o u n d
P i n  5 :  O u t p u t
P i n  8 :  S u p p l y  Vo l t a g e
Gull-Wing (G1 option) -
For  spec i f icat ion deta i ls  re fer  to  page VA3
Gull-Wing (G option) -
For  spec i f icat ion deta i ls  re fer  to  page VA3
Cut Leads (CLXXX option) -
For  spec i f icat ion deta i ls  re fer  to  page VA1*Tri-state Operation
Logic 1 or NC = Oscillation
Logic 0 or GND = High Impedance
5 8
7.62 ±0.13
.300 ±.005
14
7.
62
 ±
0.
13
.3
00
 ±
.0
05
12.9 max
.508 max
12
.9
 m
ax
.5
08
 m
ax
.46 dia ±0.08
.018 dia ±.003
5.80 max
.228 max
5.33 min
.210 min
0.90 max
.035 max
Glass
Standoffs
(X3)
Markings
FrequencyMB
Frequency Stability
100 = ±100ppm
050 = ±50ppm
025 = ±25ppm
020 = ±20ppm
010 = ±10ppm
Supply Voltage